
06-apr-12

CATALOGO PORTASPAZZOLE

PIMESPO

x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1356-000

PORTASPAZZOLE CPL. 20 X 11

095306146 PIMESPO

11 20 +x + x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1369-000

PORTASPAZZOLE CPL. S. 10 X 
25

452399021

452399021

PIMESPO

10 25 +x +

x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1142-000

PORTASPAZZOLE CASS. AFF. 
S. 10+10 X 20 S.R.300GR.

021369

9838222

PIMESPO

FIAT- OM

LUGLI

10 20 20+x + x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1023-000

PORTASPAZZOLE CPL S. 8 X 
28

9817857

028191

4005514

2134336005

FIAT- OM

PIMESPO

WAGNER

BOSCH

8 28 +x +

x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1339-000

PORTASPAZZOLE CPL S. 10 X 
28 + 28

023537

050601005

PIMESPO

AMRE

10 28 28+x + x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1191-000

PORTASPAZZOLE S. 12 X 20

040401010

PIMESPO

12 20 +x +

x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1084-000

PORTASPAZZOLE CPL. S. 8 X 
12,5

6999999

9848463

1463582211

50011974

JUNGHEINRIC
H
PIMESPO

STEINBOCK

SCHABMULLE
R

8 12,5 +x + x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1289-000

PORTASPAZZOLE CPL. S. 12,5 
X 40

95320535

95320535

PIMESPO

FIAT- OM

12,5 40 +x +

66

 
 

 
 

tecnico
Logo con contatti



06-apr-12

CATALOGO PORTASPAZZOLE

PIMESPO

x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1001-000

PORTASPAZZOLE CPL.S. 10 X 
32

LG0195782495

00192236

95300206

50003808

VARI

HYSTER

PIMESPO

SCHABMULLE
R

10 32 +x + x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1160-000

PORTASPAZZOLE S. 16 X 40

PIMESPO

16 40 +x +

x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1159-000

PORTASPAZZOLE CPL 16 X 40  
xmot.253

028566

050601002A

PIMESPO

16 40 +x + x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1288-000

PORTASPAZZOLE CPL. S.10 X 
40

3353574500

J2009057

156402

J2009033

LINDE

LINDE

STILL

PIMESPO

10 40 +x +

67

 
 

 
 

tecnico
Timbro




